2020 Piper M60O SLS [ &

SN 4698061 l N524LT Passenger Ktas Range (NM)

4 274 1,658



2020 Piper M600 SLS | SN 469804 SOLJETS,

AIRFRAME AIRCRAFT HIGHLIGHTS

- Halo System
Total Hours: 630 - Upgraded Nose Landing Gear for Unimproved Surfaces
Total Landings: 501 - Under Warranty until May 2025

ENGINES - Pratt & Whitney PT6-42A INTERIOR

Serial Number: PCE-RMO777 - May 2023 Interior Refurbishment. Four (4) Passenger Seating

Total Hours: 630 Completed in Black and Tan Quilted Leather.

Engine Cycles: 501

PROP - Hartzell 5-Blade - May 2023 Re-Paint. Overall Snow White with Grey and Tan
Accents.

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000

Speoﬁcat\oms and descrvpt\oms are provwded as om\y mtroductory information and do not constitute representation or warranties. Verification of these Specﬁcat\oms
remain as the sole responsibility of purchaser. Photographs and other media may have been modified to remove logos, registration marks, or other identifying
information to protect the privacy of the current owner. The aircraft is subject to prior sale, lease, andfor removal from the market without prior notice.



s

2020 Piper M600 SLS | SN 4698061 SOL) %_I,-/

AVIONICS FEATURES / OPTIONS

. Garmin G3000 NG Avionics Suite with GEC 700 Autopilot - Halo System - SurfaceWatch, Flightstream 510, Enhanced
Enhanced AFCS Synthetic Vision AFCS Enablement Includes ESP, Synthetic Vision, Emergency
- ADF - Becker RA3502 Remote Auto Features)
 TAWS-B - Auto Land System & Auto Throttle
. GTS-855 TCAS | - FIKI - Flight Into Known Icing
. GDL 79SXM Satellite Radio/Weather + Garmin Safe Taxi
- GSR 56 Iridium Transceiver with Talk, Text, and Weather + Jeppesen Chartview
- WX-500 Stormscope * Piper Aire Air Conditioning
. GWX 8000 10" Weather Radar Fully Automatic * Integrated Digital Cabin Pressurization System
- EXP Package
- TI0 V AC Power Outlet

- AmSafe Seatbelts (Pilot & Copilot)

- Fire Detection System

- Upgraded Nose Landing Gear for Unimproved Surfaces 2022
- RVSM STC completed

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000

Speoﬁcat\oms and degcrrpt\omg are provwded as om\y mtroductory information and do not constitute representation or warranties. Verification of these Specﬁcat\omg
remain as the sole responsibility of purchaser. Photographs and other media may have been modified to remove logos, registration marks, or other identifying
information to protect the privacy of the current owner. The aircraft is subject to prior sale, lease, andfor removal from the market without prior notice.



.
[l
—]

2020 Piper M600 SLS | SN 4698061 SO

|

MAXIMUM CRUISE SPEED RATES OF CLIMB

(mid cruise weight) 274 ktas 507 kmn/hr 1,556 ft/min 474 m/min

NBAA IFR RANGE (45 Minute Reserve)

AIRSPEED LIMITS

Vimo 250 keas 463 kmn/hr

Full fuel, MTOW, and Max Cruise 1,658 nm 3071km

AIRPORT PERFORMANCE
(Dry, Level, Hard, Zero Wind) PRESSURIZATION

Takeoff distance (SL, ISA, MTOW) 5659 ft 810 m Nominal pressure differential 5.6 psi 39 bar

CEILING

Maximum certified 30,000 ft 9144 m

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000

Specifications and descriptions are provided as only introductory information and do not constitute representation or warranties. Verification of these specifications
remain as the sole responsibility of purchaser. Photographs and other media may have been rodified to remove logos. registration marks, or other identhty'mg
information to protect the privacy of the current owner. The aircraft is subject to prior sale, lease, andfor removal from the market without prior notice.



2020 Piper M600 SLS | SN 4698061

OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS

Overall length
Overall height

Wingspan

CABIN DIMENSIONS

Length (excluding cockpit)
Height

Width

ENGINES

One (1) Pratt & Whitney PT6A-42A

Horsepower

Speoﬁcat\oms and descrvpt\oms are provwded as om\y mtroductory information and do not constitute representation or warranties. Verification of these Specﬁcat\oms
remain as the sole responsibility of purchaser. Photographs and other media may have been modified to remove logos, registration marks, or other identifying
information to protect the privacy of the current owner. The aircraft is subject to prior sale, lease, andfor removal from the market without prior notice.

297 &
N3t

4316 ft

1225
392

408 ft

600 shp

91 m

34 m

132 m

376 m

118 m

125m

SOLJETS,
V/

DESIGN WEIGHTS AND CAPACITIES

Max ramp weight

Max takeoff weight

Max landing weight

Max zero fuel weight

Max fuel capacity (67 b [ gal)
Typical empty weight™

Useful Load™™

Payload with full fuel

6,050 Ib
6000 Ib
5800 Ib
4850 Ib

1734 b
3650 Ib
2400 Ib

658 |b

*Reflects standard aircraft with typical options and unusable fuel / oil

**Amount of payload and fuel that can be carried based on ramp weight

2744 kg

2722 kg
2631 kg

2200 kg
787 kg
1656 kg

1089 kg

298 kg

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com

+1847920.7000



2020 Piper M600 SLS | SN 4698061

B T —

T - S ———

- R,

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000




2020 Piper M600 SLS |

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000

escriptions are provided as only introductory information and do
r. mn;toé

ct the privacy of the current owner. The aircraft is subject to ¢

cation of these ';;po;\ﬁuistm:r“g

DO »\';)\‘\t‘/ or purc;) and other m

remailn as

n marks, or other ident TYINg

Information to prote market without prior notice.



2020 Piper M600 SLS | SOLJETS,

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000

Specifications and dcgchpt\or“g are provwdod as om\; introductory information and do not constitute representation or warranties. Verification of these spc:\ﬁ(at\omg

N | . o
remailn as th\"—) e f&‘%p\jﬂS\b\‘\t‘/ orT puf‘fha‘;%ﬁ Dhjt')grapmg amd L,)t%%f ’r‘ed\a may F‘\EA\/@ beem W‘\Od\ﬁ&‘d to remove ‘ijé(,)%. regwstratmm TT‘\B(%S ther \demtrymg

the privacy of the current owner. The aircraft is subject to prior sale, lease, and/or removal from the market without prior notice.




2020 Piper M600 SLS |

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000




2020 Piper M600 SLS |

@1 @
AT

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000




2020 Piper M600 SLS | SOLJETS

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000

Specifications and descr ptions are pmwdod as <,;m\> introductory information and do not constitute representation or warranties. Verifica
s the <
n to protect the prive

W

ole f&‘(:p\if‘&\b\‘\t‘/ 3TIonN TTWEN%‘J

er. D)‘T\it{”jfap’\'\ :de L,)ﬂ\%f’ ’T‘Gd\r} may F\r‘i/g beem TT‘\()d\ﬁ&‘d to remove ‘L,lg(; S, reg\i;t

T the current ov The aircraftis s to prior sale, lease, amﬂ/or removal from the market without prior




2020 Piper M600 SLS |

M60 (ks

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com
+1.847920.7000

n of these ';:,pc:,\ﬁag}t\ﬁ,;r“g
5, or other ident wag




TRANSACTIONS POWERED BY =28LDATA
e\




