

## 2020 Piper M600 SLS SN 4698061 | N524LT





## AIRFRAME

Total Hours:	630
Total Landings:	501

## ENGINES - Pratt & Whitney PT6-42A

Serial Number:	PCE-RM0777
Total Hours:	630
Engine Cycles:	501

### PROP - Hartzell 5-Blade

## AIRCRAFT HIGHLIGHTS

- · Halo System
- $\cdot$  Upgraded Nose Landing Gear for Unimproved Surfaces
- $\cdot$  Under Warranty until May 2025

## INTERIOR

• May 2023 Interior Refurbishment. Four (4) Passenger Seating Completed in Black and Tan Quilted Leather.

## EXTERIOR

• May 2023 Re-Paint. Overall Snow White with Grey and Tan Accents.

sales@soljets.com

+1.847.920.7000

CONTACT



## AVIONICS

- Garmin G3000 NG Avionics Suite with GFC 700 Autopilot Enhanced AFCS Synthetic Vision
- · ADF Becker RA3502 Remote
- · TAWS-B
- · GTS-855 TCAS I
- $\cdot$  GDL 79SXM Satellite Radio/Weather
- $\cdot$  GSR 56 Iridium Transceiver with Talk, Text, and Weather
- $\cdot$  WX-500 Stormscope
- $\cdot$  GWX 8000 10" Weather Radar Fully Automatic

# FEATURES / OPTIONS

- Halo System SurfaceWatch, Flightstream 510, Enhanced AFCS Enablement Includes ESP, Synthetic Vision, Emergency Auto Features)
- $\cdot$  Auto Land System & Auto Throttle
- · FIKI Flight Into Known Icing
- $\cdot$  Garmin Safe Taxi
- · Jeppesen Chartview
- · Piper Aire Air Conditioning
- $\cdot$  Integrated Digital Cabin Pressurization System
- $\cdot$  EXP Package
- $\cdot$  110 V AC Power Outlet
- · AmSafe Seatbelts (Pilot & Copilot)
- $\cdot$  Fire Detection System
- $\cdot$  Upgraded Nose Landing Gear for Unimproved Surfaces 2022
- $\cdot$  RVSM STC completed

#### CONTACT

sales@soljets.com +1.847.920.7000



MAXIMUM CRUISE SPEED (mid cruise weight)	274 ktas	507 km/hr	RATES OF CLIMB	1,556 ft/min	474 m/min
NBAA IFR RANGE (45 Minute Reserve) <b>Full fuel, MTOW, and Max Cruise</b>	1,658 nm	3,071 km	AIRSPEED LIMITS Vmo	250 kcas	463 km/hr
AIRPORT PERFORMANCE (Dry, Level, Hard, Zero Wind) Takeoff distance (SL, ISA, MTOW)	2,659 ft	810 m	PRESSURIZATION Nominal pressure differential	5.6 psi	.39 bar
CEILING Maximum certified	30,000 ft	9,144 m			

CONTACT

sales@soljets.com +1.847.920.7000



#### OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS

Overall length	29.7 ft	9.1 m	
Overall height	11.3 ft	3.4 m	
Wingspan	43.16 ft	13.2 m	
CABIN DIMENSIONS			
Length (excluding cockpit)	12.25 ft	3.76 m	
Height	3.92 ft	1.18 m	
Width	4.08 ft	1.25 m	

#### ENGINES

One (1) Pratt & Whitney PT6A-42A

Horsepower

600 shp

### DESIGN WEIGHTS AND CAPACITIES

Max ramp weight	6,050 lb	2,744 kg
Max takeoff weight	6,000 lb	2,722 kg
Max landing weight	5,800 lb	2,631 kg
Max zero fuel weight	4,850 lb	2,200 kg
Max fuel capacity (6.7 lb / gal)	1,734 lb	787 kg
Typical empty weight*	3,650 lb	1,656 kg
Useful Load**	2,400 lb	1,089 kg
Payload with full fuel	658 lb	298 kg

\*Reflects standard aircraft with typical options and unusable fuel / oil

\*\*Amount of payload and fuel that can be carried based on ramp weight

CONTACT sales@soljets.com

+1.847.920.7000









+1.847.920.7000

HANCAR B TILLET HALC CONTACT sales@soljets.com









CONTACT

sales@soljets.com +1.847.920.7000

HALC



SOLĴETS

0 - 0

000

P.L.P.



sales@soljets.com +1.847.920.7000

SOLĴETS





